Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Feature

Power Output
Technology
Engine Speed
Duplex print
RADF

Processor speed
ram memory
First Copy Out Time

Multiple Copies

Print Resolution
Scan Resolution

Paper Tray Capacity

Kyocera TASKalfa 2320 Multifunction Printer

Kyocera

2320

A3-MFP Printer
Black-And-White
Print Scan And Copy
Laserjet

23 Ppm
Standard
Optional

500 MHz

256 MB

5.7 Sec

1-999

600X600-DPI

600X600-DPI

Single Tray 300 SheetsX1



Multifunction Tray Capacity
Max Original Size

Paper Size

Warmup Time

Power Consumption

Connectivity

100-Sheets

A3

A4, LGL, A3

18 Sec Or Less

450w

USB-Port



